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Delight Through Connections
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DIN Rail terminal blocks, Push-in design Terminal
Block

Push-in Design Terminal Block
10
Grey(default)
Push in Design
Rail Mounting
10
9.5
49.2
1P
1P
Single level
3

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



BB

itk gV ESP bl
[EREL - FFEULM4
BZME

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BB K (1/2)(V)

BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)

&/VERSEEE BN (mm?2)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)

BN\ SEBEEER (mMm?)

R AFRMSEEEEIR (mm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/)VERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mm?)
ZMSEBEBER - R/NERMESZIE T (Mm?)

EEHREEIRMN _BRUES L - &/ NELE RN SR
F (mm?)

BAHEHAERN _REMSL  SANLERMNELSZ R
F (mm?2)

—FIRL2 JIMAE CJE_XxJIEE_)(mm)
222 T LA
HLKE (mm)

il

W

il

AN

H

EERIRE-UL

ek (UL/CULIREBLA) (V)
et (UL/CULATEBAR)(A)
M E (UL/CULFRECA) (V)
EEEEM (UL/CULARECAH)(A)
B/VERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
BABESLAWG) - FaUL/CUL

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V

1000
57
1000

0.5
16
0.5
10
0.5
10
0.5
10
15

1.0*5.5
1.0*5.5
18
TS-35
YES
NO

600
60
600
60
20

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



| —~—

DINKLE

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections

WRS5Z=E
FERHF
FIERHF

K

il
il

B =

TERE (°C)
TIERE (°C)

it

i
=

ULAIES#

ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
L ESBECH (AWG)
BEBECH (V)
FEERIMCA (A)

CULINIEZH
4 ZSBEBA (AWG)
s EBA (V)
HERBA (A)
% ZSEECH (AWG)
FEBECA (V)
FEBFRCA (A)

VDENIEZ2 %

2 ZSEE (mm2)
BEBE (V)

B (A)

=

- FFaEUL/CUL
- FEUL/CUL

20
6

YES
YES
120

20~6
600
60
20~6
600
60

20~6
600
60
20~6
600
60

0.5~10
1000
57

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



| —~—

& BX £5

ER!

Delight Through Connections

O

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

